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PATIMNAGE JLEBEC

Rang Concurrent(s)
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Synychenko Tayisiya
Kayla Sarkis

Justine Paradis

Emy Carignan
Laurence Gignac
Alexane Rhéaume Gagnon
Kelly-Anne Allard
Martina Ariano Kent
Caroline Lemire
Danyka Carbonneau
Megan Fuller
Madison Boulet
Alicia Frechette
Sofia Van Acker
Juliette Boutin
Alycia Bilodeau

Mia Da Costa
Justine Laroche
Coralie Lepage-Belli
Emilie Lussier

Jean Francois Touchette

Pierrefonds

Championnats québécois d'été 2019

8 aolit 2019 au 11 ao(it 2019

Résultat du segment

Club

Town of Mount-Royal

Laval

Montmagny
Boucherville
Boucherville

Ste-Foy / Sillery / Cap-Rouge
Les Lames d'Argent
Town of Mount-Royal
Macamic
Rouyn-Noranda
Vaudreuil
Montmagny

Le Gardeur

La Prairie

Town of Mount-Royal
La Tuque
Boucherville

Patinage Gatineau
Repentigny
Mont-Tremblant

CACH

RS
CACH
LV

LC
AT
AT
SO
CACH
LN

RS

LC
MA
RS
ou
LN

LO

16:05:29

Julie Fradette

Juvenile Women (moins de 14 ans Gr. 1 Evé. 4) Free Program

Points

29.65
29.25
27.99
26.54
26.34
23.93
23.92
23.70
22.74
21.04
20.91
19.03
18.40
18.12
16.32
14.00



